1
Learn more at:
netafimusa.com
Hydrocyclone
AutoFlush Kit Manual
3
Learn more at:
netafimusa.com

Learn more at:
netafimusa.com
  Ordering Information
   Hydrocyclone Sand Separators (Complete Units)
Item Number Model Number
Flow Rate Connection Type Sedimentation Tank
Minimum Flow
 (GPM)
Maximum Flow
(GPM)
Inlet
(In)
Outlet
(In)
Inlet
(In)
Outlet
(In)
Size
(Gal)
71990-000300 NHC8-2GR-WT3 55 88 2" GR 2" GR 3" GR 2" 3.2
71990-000310 NHC8-3GR-WT3 86 132 3" GR 3" GR 3" GR 2" 3.2
71990-000424 NHC8-3GR-WT8 86 132 3" GR 3" GR 3" GR 2" 7.9
71990-000311 NHC8S-3GR-WT3 119 185 3" GR 3" GR 3" GR 2" 3.2
71990-000420 NHC8S-3GR-WT8 119 185 3" GR 3" GR 3" GR 2" 7.9
71990-000320 NHC12-4GR-WT16 154 269 4" GR 4"GR 4" FL 2" 15.9
71990-000321 NHC16-4GR-WT16 260 418 4" GR 4"GR 4" FL 2" 15.9
71990-000322 NHC16-4GR-WT32 260 418 4" GR 4"GR 4" FL 2" 31.7
71990-000201 NHC20-6FL-WT32 387 647 6" FL 6" FL 8" FL 2" 31.7